
2014 Washington Men's Softball League 

 

*2 Games each night scheduled. Games start at 7PM and end around 10:15.  

Teams: 

1. WC Fields 

2. Diamond Kings 

3. Mullion 

4. Davison 

 

June: 

Tuesday June 17-Team 2 vs. Team 3 

Wednesday June 18 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

Friday June 20-Team 1 vs. Team 4 

 

Tuesday June 24-Team 1 vs. Team 3 

Wednesday June 25 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

Friday June 27-Team 2 vs. Team 4 

July: 

 

Tuesday July 1-Team 3 vs. Team 4 

Wednesday July 2-Team 1 vs. Team 2 

Friday July 4-OFF 

 

Tuesday July 8-Team 1 vs Team 4 

Wednesday July 9-Team 2 vs Team 3 

Friday July 11 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

 

Tuesday July 15-Team 1 vs. Team 3 

Wednesday July 16-Team 2 vs. Team 4 

Friday July 17 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

 

Tuesday July 22-Team 3 vs. Team 4 

Wednesday July 23-Team 1 vs. Team 2 

Friday July 24 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

 

Tuesday July 29-Team 2 vs. Team 3 

Wednesday July 30-Team 1 vs. Team 4 

Friday August 1- (Rain makeup if needed) 



 

August: 

 

Tuesday August 5-Team 1 vs. Team 3 

Wednesday August 6- Team 2 vs. Team 4 

Friday August 8 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

 

Tuesday August 12 -Team 3 vs. Team 4 

Wednesday August 13 -Team 1 vs. Team 2 

Friday August 15 - (Rain makeup if needed) 

 

 

Playoffs:::::::Best of 3 

Tuesday August 19----6:30--Seed #2 vs. Seed #3 

                                    7:45--Seed #2 vs. Seed #3 

                                    9:00--Seed #1 vs. Seed #4 

Wednesday August 20----6:30--Seed #1 vs. Seed #4 

                                          7:45--Seed #1 vs. Seed #4-if needed 

                                          9:00--Seed #2 vs. Seed #3-if needed 

 

 

Championship::::::::Best of 5 

Tuesday August 26----Game 1 6:30 

                                    Game 2 7:45 

Wednesday August 27----Game 3 6:30 

                                          Game 4 7:45--if needed 

Friday August 29----Game 5 8:00--if needed 


